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For more information, please contact: 

Broker Name 
Title 
303.312.0000 
First.Lastname@pyramidbrokerage.com 

 

Broker Name 
Title 
303.312.0000 
First.Lastname@pyramidbrokerage.com 

 

1900 Rand Building 
Buffalo, New York 14203 
phone: +1 716 852-7500 

SOUTHTOWNS RESTAURANT OPPORTUNITY 

RETAIL FOR SALE 

Confidential Restaurant Offering 
SOUTHTOWNS 

For more  information, contact: 
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14 Lafayette Square, Suite 1900 

Buffalo, New York   14203 

Phone: +1 716 852 7500 

Joseph Hoerner 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.888.0878– cell 

jhoerner@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Benedict J. Borruso 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.861.5090 – cell 

bborruso@pyramidbrokerage.com 

John Ticco, III 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.863.5304– cell 

jticco@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Robert H. Cowing III 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.870.1011– cell 

rcowing@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Stephen DeMeo 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.570.0835– cell 

sdemeo@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Paul T. Boser 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.604.8315– cell 

pboser@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Richard J. Schechter 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.316.4040– cell 

rschechter@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Tyler A. Balentine 

Real Estate Salesperson 

585.507.1500– cell 

tbalentine@pyramidbrokerage.com 

John E. Mikoley 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.983.1233 – cell 

jmikoley@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Joseph D. Cantafio 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.867.7879– cell 

jcantafio@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Robert A. Schell, SIOR 

Real Estate Broker 

716.310.9841 – cell 

rschell@pyramidbrokerage.com 

David L. Schiller, SIOR 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.628.3477– cell 

dschiller@pyramidbrokerage.com 

William J. Damin 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.572.4700– cell 

wdamin@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Benjamin Schiller 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.913.7179– cell 

bschiller@pyramidbrokerage.com 

David P. Seider 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.570.9086– cell 

dseider@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Robert Stewart 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.868.1875– cell 

rstewart@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Michael R. Demyan 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.983.2146– cell 

mdemyan@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Jeffrey Clabeaux 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.725.4345– cell 

jclabeaux@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Milton M. DeBoth 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.228.5044– cell 

mdeboth@pyramidbrokerage.com 

DEMOGRAPHIC 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE 

Population 4,968 38,013 91,378 

Avg HH Income $146,777 $127,650 $106,948 

TRAFFIC COUNT 

Transit Road 29,819AADT 

7,800 SF TURNKEY RESTAURANT FOR SALE 

Property Highlights 

• 7,800sf + Freestanding Building 

• Turn-Key Restaurant Opportunity 

• Seating For More Than 100 Patrons 

• Large Kitchen and Custom Made Booths and Tables 

• All FF&E Included with the Sale 

• High Traffic Counts 

• Ample Parking On-Site 

• Well Maintained HVAC, Roof and Mechanicals 

• Ideal For: Restaurant, Office Conversion, Retail 

 

 

 

 

 

DEMOGRAPHIC 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE 

Population 4,346 30,271 99,778 

AVG Household Income $104,498 $96,317 $89,025 

PROPERTY FEATURES 

Building Size 7,800 + Sq. Ft. 

Outparcel Lot Size .6 + Acres 

Parking Ample 

Zoning C-1 

Richard J. Schechter 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.316.4040– cell 

rschechter@pyramidbrokerage.com 
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Location Map 
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Floor Plan 
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RETAIL FOR SALE 

Confidential Restaurant Offering 
SOUTHTOWNS 


